
Code Course Exam Date Exam Hour Classes
BBM205 DISCRETE STRUCTURES Tuesday, October 24, 2017 16:00-18:00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D8
BBM101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING I Wednesday, October 25, 2017 13:00-15:00 D1,D2,D3,D10,SH
BBM401 AUTOMATA THEORY and FORMAL LANGUAGES Thursday, October 26, 2017 09:00-11:00 D8
BBM201 DATA STRUCTURES Thursday, November 2, 2017 13:00-15:00 D1,D2,D3,D10,SH
BBM406 FUNDAMENTALS of MACHINE LEARNING Monday, November 6, 2017 10:00-12:00 D8,D9
BBM463 INFORMATION SECURITY Thursday, November 9, 2017 13:30-15:30 D9,D10
HAS222 OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH and SAFETY I Thursday, November 9, 2017 16:30-18:30 D1,D2,D3,D4,D8,D9
BBM301 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES Monday, November 13, 2017 13:00-15:00 D4,D8,D9,SH
BBM403 COMBINATORICS and GRAPH THEORY Monday, November 13, 2017 13:00-15:00 D3
BBM413 FUNDAMENTALS of IMAGE PROCESSING Tuesday, November 14, 2017 09:30-11:30 D8
FIZ137 PHYSICS I Tuesday, November 14, 2017 13:00-15:00 D1,D2,D8,D9
BBM471 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Wednesday, November 15, 2017 09:30-11:30 D8,D9
BBM486 DESIGN PATTERNS Wednesday, November 15, 2017 13:00-15:00 D9,D10
BBM412 COMPUTER GRAPHICS Thursday, November 16, 2017 13:00-15:00 D8
IST299 PROBABILITY Friday, November 17, 2017 09:30-11:30 D2,D3,D4,D9,D10
ING111 INTEGRATED SKILLS I Monday, November 20, 2017 13:00-15:00 D2
BBM105 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER ENGINEERING Tuesday, November 21, 2017 10:00-12:00 D3,D4,D10
BBM371 DATA MANAGEMENT Tuesday, November 21, 2017 13:00-15:00 D3,D4,D8,D9,D10
BBM231 LOGIC DESIGN Wednesday, November 22, 2017 09:30-11:30 D3,D4,D9,D10,SH
BBM433 MICROPROCESSORS Wednesday, November 22, 2017 13:00-15:00 D4
TKD103 TURKISH LANGUAGE I Wednesday, November 22, 2017 15:00-16:00 M13
BBM442 PARALLEL PROCESSING Friday, November 24, 2017 13:00-15:00 D9,D10
BBM431 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURES Monday, November 27, 2017 13:00-15:00 D10
BBM341 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING Tuesday, November 28, 2017 09:00-11:00 D1,D2,D3,D4
BBM205 DISCRETE STRUCTURES Tuesday, November 28, 2017 16:00-18:00 D1,D2,D3,D4,D8
BBM401 AUTOMATA THEORY and FORMAL LANGUAGES Thursday, November 30, 2017 09:00-11:00 D8
MAT123 MATHEMATICS I Wednesday, December 6, 2017 09:00-12:00 D1,D2,D9,D10
BBM403 COMBINATORICS and GRAPH THEORY Monday, December 11, 2017 13:00-15:00 D3
BBM341 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING Tuesday, December 12, 2017 09:00-11:00 D1,D2,D3,D4
BBM471 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Wednesday, December 13, 2017 09:30-11:30 D8,D9
BBM433 MICROPROCESSORS Wednesday, December 13, 2017 13:00-15:00 D4
BBM101 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING I Wednesday, December 13, 2017 15:00-17:00 D1,D2,D3,D10,SH
BBM201 DATA STRUCTURES Thursday, December 14, 2017 13:00-15:00 D1,D2,D3,D10,SH
BBM463 INFORMATION SECURITY Thursday, December 14, 2017 15:30-17:30 D9,SH
FIZ137 PHYSICS I Tuesday, December 19, 2017 13:00-15:00 D1,D2,D8,D9
BBM412 COMPUTER GRAPHICS Thursday, December 21, 2017 13:00-15:00 D8
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